
Festival Name

Venue Name

Venue City

Event #

Event Name

No. of Entries

Bounties

Posted Prize Pool

Total Prize Pool

Info Source

Start Date

  

Event Results   

Place Player # Last Name First Name City State Prize Chop

1 32552 Lepera Diane Brigantine NJ 1,100$   *

2 32224 Orlin Michael Miami FL 853$      *

3 24550 Leone Nicholas Lake Worth FL 520$      

4 30723 Davis Betty Lake Worth FL 403$      

5 4421 Mayfield Matthew JosephLane Clarke Shores FL 344$      

4/26/2023

Daily Tournaments

PBKC  

West Palm Beach, FL

$125 Bounty, $3,000 Guarantee, 20K Starting Stack, 20 Minute Levels

PBKC Wednesday Evening

46

1,150$                                                                                                                                   

3,220$                                                                                                                                   

4,370$                                                                                                                                   

Jamie Menninger


