Festival Name	Daily Tournaments	
Venue Name	РВКС	
Venue City	West Palm Beach, FL	
Event #	\$125 Bounty, \$3,000 Guarantee, 20K Starting Stack, 20 Minute Levels	
Event Name	PBKC Wednesday Evening	
No. of Entries		46
Bounties	\$	1,150
Posted Prize Pool	\$	3,220
Total Prize Pool	\$	4,370
Info Source	Jamie Menninger	
Start Date		4/26/2023

Event Results							
Place	Player #	Last Name	First Name	City	State	Prize	Chop
1	32552	Lepera	Diane	Brigantine	NJ	\$ 1,100	*
2	32224	Orlin	Michael	Miami	FL	\$ 853	*
3	24550	Leone	Nicholas	Lake Worth	FL	\$ 520	
4	30723	Davis	Betty	Lake Worth	FL	\$ 403	
5	4421	Mayfield	Matthew Jos	Lane Clarke Shores	FL	\$ 344	